
2024 MEETING DATES 

TRIAL COURT PRESIDING JUDGES 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE (TCPJAC) 

COURT EXECUTIVES ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE (CEAC) 

Aug 15-16, 
2024 

Oct 16, 2024 

TCPJAC/ CEAC Statewide Business 
Meetings Time: TBD 
Location: Westin St. Francis San Francisco on  
Union Square 

TCPJAC/CEAC Executive Committee 
Business Meetings 
Time: 10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
Location: JCC Sacramento 

Judicial Council - Trial Court Leadership Contacts: 
TCPJAC – Corey Rada, 916-643-7044, corey.rada@jud.ca.gov 

CEAC – Mary Carter, 415-865-7657, mary.carter@jud.ca.gov

Joint – Jennifer Saelee, 916-643-6982, jennifer.saelee@jud.ca.gov 

Logistics – John Williams, 916-263-1969, john.williams@jud.ca.gov 

Supervising Analyst – Jonathan Sibayan, 916-643-7069, jonathan.sibayan@jud.ca.gov 

Principal Manager – Amber Barnett, 916-263-1398, amber.barnett@jud.ca.gov 
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2025 MEETING DATES

TRIAL COURT PRESIDING JUDGES 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE (TCPJAC) 

COURT EXECUTIVES ADVISORY 
COMMITTEE (CEAC) 

Jan 23-24, 2025 

May 21, 2025 

Aug 21-22, 2025

Nov 5, 2025 

TCPJAC/CEAC Statewide Business Meetings 
Time: TBD 
Location:TBD 

TCPJAC/CEAC Executive Committee Business 
Meetings 
Time: 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Location: JCC Sacramento 

TCPJAC/ CEAC Statewide Business Meetings 
Time: TBD 
Location: TBD 

TCPJAC/CEAC Executive Committee Business 
Meetings 
Time: 10:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
Location: JCC Sacramento 

Judicial Council - Trial Court Leadership Contacts: 
TCPJAC – Corey Rada, 916-643-7044, corey.rada@jud.ca.gov 

CEAC – Mary Carter, 415-865-7657, mary.carter@jud.ca.gov

Joint – Jennifer Saelee, 916-643-6982, jennifer.saelee@jud.ca.gov  

Logistics – John Williams, 916-263-1969, john.williams@jud.ca.gov 

Supervising Analyst – Jonathan Sibayan, 916-643-7069, jonathan.sibayan@jud.ca.gov 

Principal Manager – Amber Barnett, 916-263-1398, amber.barnett@jud.ca.gov 
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